
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.

13
22
14
44
7
1
27
26
18
76
24
19
64
16
34
96
71
58

17
4
84
72

Name

Martin GBELEC
Gabrielle GNANI
Máté LACZKÓ
Federico MENOZZI
Nicola SETTIMO
Danilo DIGIORGIO
Bálint KOVÁCS
Andrej KOSMAC
Peter RAUCH
Zoltán ASZALÓS
Daniel MONZEL
Jaroslav CECH
Helmut SOMMER
Attila MISCHIATI
Igor MARINICA
Denis PETRIC
Michal PUSKAR
Petra LESICKI

Romana TOMÁSKOVÁ
Martin VUGRINEC
Janusch PROKOP
Christhoper EDER

Nat

CZ
ITA
H
ITA
ITA
ITA
H
ITA
SK
H
HU
SK
A
H
SK
HR
SK
HR

CZ
HR
D
A

FMN

ACCR
FMI
MAMS
FMI
MAMS
FMI
MAMS
HMS
SMF
MAMS
MAMS
SMF
OeMTC
MAMS
SMF
HMS
SMF
HMS

ACCR
MSS
OeMTC
OeMTC

Motorcycler

FGR

Honda
Ioda
Cagiva
Aprilia
Aprilia

Aprilia

Aprilia

Honda
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia

Honda
Aprilia
Aprilia

Tyre

Du

Du
Br
Du
Du
Du
Du
Du
Du

Pi

Du
Pi

Pi

Du
Pi
Pi

Team

Moto FGR

Talmacsi Racing
Team Cagiva Number 1
H-Moto Team
MK Matulji Racing
Motovia MC
Junior Motorsport Club

MOTOVIA MOTO Team

Talmacsi Racing
MARINI-RACING TEAM

PaM servis Racing Team
Amsk Brezik

LEITWOLF.CC RT

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

9
4
2

Total Tm

20:53.798
21:23.787
21:31.863
21:58.629
22:44.943
20:55.796
21:06.397
21:08.457
21:12.863
21:18.222
21:35.018
21:43.342
21:46.331
22:07.181
22:16.836
22:28.305
22:49.898
22:03.270

19:25.390
9:20.267
5:43.892

Best Tm

2:03.663
2:06.855
2:06.734
2:09.966
2:14.913
2:14.620
2:17.564
2:17.415
2:17.722
2:18.517
2:20.979
2:20.816
2:21.245
2:25.281
2:25.853
2:25.667
2:27.098
2:37.387

2:07.699
2:14.621
2:29.096

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

29.989

Avg. Speed

136,098

Best Lap Tm

2:03.663

Best Speed

137,988

Best Lap by

13 - Martin GBELEC

Printed: 2014.05.25. 13:39:12

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Tibor Uher
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UEM Alpe Adria Championship / IMRC 2014
AA 125 Sp, 125 GP, Moto3 / IMRC MM SR

OFFICIAL Result 1st Race

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:51:50
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